Root Word Quiz 46-67 Name

Write the definition of the root word on the line.

#46 pyro =
Py #57 terra =

#47 ignis = )

#58 dormio =
#48 mal =

#59 hypnos =
#49 bon/ben/bonus =

#60 annus =
#50 aqua =

#61 petros =
#51 hydros =

#62 astro =
#52 helios =

#63 stella =
#53 sol = )

#64 terminus =
#54 luna = )

#65 primus =
#55 solus =

#66 chrono =
#56 geo =

#67 tempus =

Write the definition of the derivative so it INCLUDES the definition of the root word.

1. pyrometer

2. ignite

3. malnutrition

4. benefit

5. hydrate

6. aqueduct

7. helioscope

(o]

. solar power

©

. lunar landing




10.

11.

12.

13

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20

21

22.

23

Write the definition to show the root word.

—

solitary

geology

territory

dormitory

hypnosis

anniversary

centennial

petrified

astronaut

constellation

. terminal

. primary

synchronize

. temporary

transportation

Each word has TWO root words within it.

perimeter

collaborate

tripod

decimeter

eject

anonymous




